
1497 SWE

1684 SWE

2254 SWE

2284 SWE

2296 SWE

1650 SWE Claim obj prepared and to be filed on 

7/20/2023 spl;

TT's objection to late filed claim #25 

Pinnacle Servies Solutions ml 

6/20/23; - Need Order to approve 

MP 9/18/23;

CERVENKA, S HENSHAW LAW 

OFFICE

 8:30:00AM TRCC

FULLER, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

MOORE, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

Per TP we are continuing to file obj 

to late filed unsec claim spl; Obj to 

Claim prepared and to be filed on 

7/20/2023 spl;

TT objection to late filed claim TT 

claim #35 St Luke Health Systems 

unresolved 6/20/23 ml;

Amended IRS POC filed 6/16/23 

changing claim amount from 

$367.85 to $7,193.33 ml 6/20/23;

Objection filed 6/27/23 fee $650.00 

PD in Plan 6/29/23 ml;

ISAAC-PAYNE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

THONGSANA, Y ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Yordlak 

Thongsana 

 8:30:00AM TRCC
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HORTON, H ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Herman James 

Horton 

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ 

NOAF FM 8/10/23 $650 pd by TT AJ 

8/11/23;

DR Obj to TRCC FM 8/10/23 to cure 

arrears $400 requested pd in plan 

MP 8/14/23'



2267 SWE

2303 SWE

2173 SWE

1780 SWE

1876 SWE

2217 SWE

2194 SWE

2208 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:14
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DELQ

JOKISCH, P WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

WARD, R WAJDA & 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DELQ

Late filed 9/11/23 (cutoff was 

8/27/23) response to cure arrears to 

TT ml 9/13/23;

PHILLIPS, T TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

STARKS, S TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

Shameka L Stark  8:30:00AM TRCC

(Continued To 10/26/2023)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

IRS CLAIM NOT LATE FILED NEED 

TO CHECK SUFFICENCY ON 

CASE PER AMD IRS POC 

MP8/24/23;

WIGINGTON, G PRO SE US Bank  8:30:00AM TRCC Debtor is to file a NOH on Obj to 

Claim  per email from TST 

spl/7/20/2023;  

Obj filed 6/20/23 US Bank MP 

6/21/23;

D and creditor to ask for a pass and 

give status update to court/8/29/tst

pass to see sched order on claims 

objection/ 8/31/tst

JOHNSON, C MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM TRCC

LILLEY, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)
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ALFARO, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)


